
Timings:- 9:00 am to 12:00 NOON

DATE Day CLASS IX CLASS XI CLASS X CLASS XII

11/10/2022 Thursday MATHS
CHEM./B.STUD./HISTORY/SOCIO./ 
ARABIC

___________ ___________

11/11/2022 Friday ___________ ___________ SOCIAL SCIENCE
MATHS/HINDI ELEC../                       
URDU ELEC./I.P/ M & S

11/14/2022 Monday ELE. URDU/  HINDI -B BIOLOGY ___________ ___________

11/15/2022 Tuesday ___________ ___________ ENGLISH BIOLOGY

11/16/2022 Wednesday ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETH.
MATHS/HINDI ELEC./                        
URDU ELEC./I.P/ M & S

___________ ___________

11/17/2022 Thursday ___________ ___________ ELE. URDU/ HINDI -B
PHY./ACCOUNTS./POL. SC. 
/GEOG./ISLAMIC STUD.

11/18/2022 Friday SCIENCE ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETH. ___________ ___________

11/21/2022 Monday ___________ ___________ MATHEMATICS
 ECO/COMP. SC./HOME SC./             
FINE ARTS /PERSIAN

11/22/2022 Tuesday ENGLISH
 ECO/COMP. SC./HOME SC./              
FINE ARTS /PERSIAN

___________ ___________

11/23/2022 Wednesday ___________ ___________ ADV. URDU/ HINDI -A ENGLISH

11/24/2022 Thursday SOCIAL SCIENCE
PHY./ACCOUNTS./POL. SC. 
/GEOG./ISLAMIC STUD.

___________ ___________

11/25/2022 Friday ___________ ___________ SCIENCE
CHEM./B.STUD/HISTORY/ SOCIO./ 
ARABIC

11/28/2022 Monday ADV. URDU/  HINDI -A ENGLISH ___________ ___________

11/29/2022 Tuesday ___________ ELE URDU ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETH. ___________

(PRINCIPAL)                                      
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